Terra Lana natural wool insulation out performs other insulation products because
of it’s breathability (ability to absorb moisture when its cool and release moisture
when it’s hot). It has no nasty health effects and is 100% environmentally friendly.
Applications
	 Ceilings and Walls
	 New and retrofit
	 Residential and commercial buildings
Composition

 Code R
Value
Dimensions
(mm)
Recovered
Thickness (mm)
Units
/ Bale
Area /
Bale (M2)
Approximate
Coverage (M2)
Bale Weight
(Kg)
Ceiling Blankets
TLCB2.2 2.2 5m x 870 105 2 8.7 9 12
TLCB2.6 2.6 5m x 870 130 2 8.7 9 16
TLCB3.2 3.2 5m x 870 140 2 8.7 9 17
TLCB3.6 3.6 4m x 870 150 2 7.0 7.3 15
TLDBL3.8* 3.8 5m x 430
5m x 1000
180 2
1
9.3 5.0 11
Ceiling Cuts (Slabs)
TLCC2.2 2.2 1220 x 432 105 20 10.6 11 14
TLCC2.6 2.6 1220 x 432 130 15 7.9 8.5 14
TLCC3.2 3.2 1220 x 432 140 15 7.9 8.5 15
Wall Blankets
TLWB1.9 1.9 5m x 580 90 4 11.6 12.0 13
TLWB2.2 2.2 5m x 580 90 4 11.6 12.0 16
TLWB2.6 2.6 5m x 580 130 4 11.6 12.0 21
TLWB3.2 3.2 5m x 580 140 4 11.6 12.0 23
Wall Cuts (Slabs)
TLWC1.9 1.9 1140 x 580 90 20 13.2 13.7 15
TLWC2.2 2.2 1140 x 580 90 20 13.2 13.7 18
TLWC2.6 2.6 1140 x 580 130 15 9.9 10.3 18
TLWC3.2 3.2 1140 x 580 140 15 9.9 10.3 20
*   TLCDBL consists of three 1.9R rolls per bale.  2 x 430mm rolls to fit between joists and 1x 1000mm roll to fit on top across the joists.
** Coverage relates to standard structure and actual coverage may vary.
BRANZ
Terra Lana natural wool insulation